
Acquisition Support (Capability Group 2)                IDIQ Contract Award Date: 9/8/2010

Infrastructure and Deployment Support (Capability Group 4)  IDIQ Contract Award Date: 6/23/2010

Agency Operations Support (Capability Group 5)     IDIQ Contract Award Date: 6/17/2010

Security and Intelligence Support (Capability Group 6)                              IDIQ Contract Award Date: 8/30/2010

Agency Advisory Analytical Support (Capability Group 7)    IDIQ Contract Award Date: 2/14/2011

Computer Sciences Corporation

Paradigm Technologies, Inc.

Odyssey Systems Consulting Group

HQ0147-10-D-0019

HQ0147-10-D-0020 
HQ0147-10-D-0018
HQ0147-10-D-0021

Integration Synchronization
Budget Execution/Funds Control
Financial Systems Support & Integration                                      
Strategic Planning and Financial Management Support

ERC, Inc.
Madison Research Corporation

Computer Sciences Corporation

General Dynamics IT
Sparta, Inc.

HQ0147-10-D-0006
HQ0147-10-D-0007
HQ0147-10-D-0008

HQ0147-10-D-0009
HQ0147-10-D-0010

DP-01
DOB-03 
DOB-07 
DOB-02

DE-01
DE-05
DT-04 

DT-02
DE-03
DE-07
DE-08
DE-10
DE-11
DT-01

System Engineering Integration
Sensor Engineering
General Test Support

Ground Test Support
Weapons and Missile Systems
Space Portfolio Engineering
C3BM
M&S Engineering
Laser (Directed Energy) System Engineering
Flight and Component Test Support

1/19/2013
8/23/2013
2/27/2013 
2/28/11

7/8/2011
2/10/2014
11/4/2011

9/26/2013
6/8/2011
5/30/2013
3/20/2014
5/26/2011
7/16/2013
5/20/2011

Computer Sciences Corporation

General Dynamics IT
Sparta, Inc.

HQ0147-10-D-0022

HQ0147-10-D-0023
HQ0147-10-D-0024

DPF-01
DPF-03
DT-08

DDW-01
DDW-02
DPF-02

Facility, Logistics, and Space Management
Environmental Management
Warfi ghter Operational Support

Warfi ghter Strategic Integration
Operations Support
Facilities Life-Cycle Management Site Activation Planning, Deployment, 
and Integration

5/8/2014
6/3/2013
5/8/2014

2/15/2013
10/23/2013
2/20/2014

ALATEC, Inc.

Computer Sciences Corporation
EMC, Inc.

HQ0147-10-D-0002

HQ0147-10-D-0003
HQ0147-10-D-0004

DS-01 Functional Management and Non-Matrix Admin. 
Support

10/26/2012

Booz Allen Hamilton, Inc.

Lockheed Martin, Inc.
ManTech International Corporation

HQ0147-10-D-0011

HQ0147-10-D-0012
HQ0147-10-D-0013

Declassifi cation
BMDS Information Assurance/Computer Network Defense
Intelligence
Cyber Security and Engineering

Security and Program Protection
Counterintelligence

DEI-02
IC-03
DEI-03
DEI-06

DEI-01
DEI-05

6/18/2013
6/26/2014
5/1/2012
3/7/2014

3/7/2014
6/6/2013

Booz Allen Hamilton, Inc.
MacAulay-Brown, Inc.

SAIC
TASC

HQ0147-11-D-0001
HQ0147-11-D-0002

HQ0147-11-D-0003
HQ0147-11-D-0004

Full and Open

All information valid as of 30 June 2014

A3-01
A3-02
A3-03

Engineering & Technical Advisory & Analytical Support
Test
Executive Programmatic Advisory & Analytical Support

3/26/2013
3/21/2014
3/26/2013

Blue text indicates IDIQ Awards
Red text indicates Task Order Awards
         Recompeted/Recently Awarded 

Engineering Support (Capability Group 3)              IDIQ Contract Award Date: 8/30/2010



Quality, Safety, and Mission Assurance (Capability Group 1)                  IDIQ Contract Award Date: 1/21/2010

Acquisition Support (Capability Group 2)                     IDIQ Contract Award Date: 7/21/2010

Engineering Support (Capability Group 3)       IDIQ Contract Award Date: 3/10/2011

Agency Operations Support (Capability Group 5)     IDIQ Contract Award Date: 8/20/2010

a.i. Solutions

A-P-T Research, Inc.

Bastion Technologies, Inc.

HQ0147-10-D-0027

HQ0147-10-D-0028

HQ0147-10-D-0029

QS-03
                 
QS-01
QS-02

Quality Assurance

System Safety & Safety Occupational Health
Mission Assurance

Acquisition Services Corporation

BCF Solutions, Inc.

Quantech Services, Inc.

HQ0147-10-D-0035

HQ0147-10-D-0036

HQ0147-10-D-0037

DO-04
DO-06
DA-01
DPL-01
DA-02
DI-01
DI-02
DOB-05

Cost Estimating and Analysis
EVMS
Acquisition & Program Management Support
Logistics Management
Acquisition Executive Support
International Aff airs
Aegis BMD FMS and International Support
Accounting

5/24/2013
       
12/1/2012
9/30/2010

5/1/2013
4/29/2013
4/01/2014
3/27/2013
3/27/2013
3/10/2014
9/20/2013
7/23/2012

COLSA Corporation
ERC, Inc.

MEI Corporation

Torch Technologies, Inc.

DCS Corporation

HQ0147-11-D-0005 
HQ0147-11-D-0006 
HQ0147-11-D-0007 

HQ0147-11-D-0008 

HQ0147-11-D-0009

IC-01

DE-12
DE-13
DT-06
DT-07
DE-04
IC-02
DE-02
DE-09
DT-05

Information Technology Management and Analysis

Specialty Engineering / International Engineering
Risk and Lethality Engineering
Ground Test Provisioning Support
Test Infrastructure Support
Th reat Engineering
Information Assurance/Computer Network Defense
Test Analysis & Reporting
Speciality C3BM
Flight Test Provisioning Support

9/29/2011

6/12/2014
3/21/2014
6/24/2014
6/24/2014
3/27/2013
6/14/2011
6/6/2014
5/5/2014 
9/30/2011

Harlan Lee & Assosciates

PeopleTec, Inc.

Total Solutions, Inc.

Strategic Planning & Communication
VIPC
Public Information Support
Executive Admin. & Action Offi  cer Support
Protocol & Event Management
Human Resources
Training and Development

HQ0147-10-D-0030

HQ0147-10-D-0031

HQ0147-10-D-0032

DS-04
DS-05
PA-01
DS-02
DS-03
DOH-01
DOH-02

3/18/2013
4/17/2014
1/28/2013
5/17/2013
4/17//2014
11/30/2012
1/4/2013

All information valid as of 30 June 2014

Small Business Set-Aside Blue text indicates IDIQ Awards
Red text indicates Task Order Awards
         Recompeted/RecentlyAwared 


